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Figure S1. N2 adsorption isotherms of Ti(0.5)-SBASH(y). 

  

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

V
o
lu

m
e
 a

d
so

rb
ed

 (
cm

3
/g

 S
T

P
)

Relative pressure(P/P
0
)

Y = 0

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

V
o

lu
m

e
 a

d
so

rb
ed

 (
cm

3
/g

 S
T

P
)

Relative pressure(P/P
0
)

Y = 0.25

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

V
o

lu
m

e
 a

d
so

rb
ed

 (
cm

3
/g

 S
T

P
)

Relative pressure(P/P
0
)

Y = 0.5

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

200

400

600

800

1000

V
o
lu

m
e
 a

d
so

rb
ed

 (
cm

3
/g

 S
T

P
)

Relative pressure(P/P
0
)

Y = 0.75

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

V
o
lu

m
e
 a

d
so

rb
ed

 (
cm

3
/g

 S
T

P
)

Relative pressure(P/P
0
)

Y = 4

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

V
o
lu

m
e
 a

d
so

rb
ed

 (
cm

3
/g

 S
T

P
)

Relative pressure(P/P
0
)

Y = 8

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

V
o
lu

m
e
 a

d
so

rb
ed

 (
cm

3
/g

 S
T

P
)

Relative pressure(P/P
0
)

Y = 10

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

V
o
lu

m
e
 a

d
so

rb
ed

 (
cm

3
/g

 S
T

P
)

Relative pressure(P/P
0
)

Y = 1



 

 

Figure S2. N2 adsorption isotherms of Ti(x)-SBASH(0.5). 
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Figure S3. XRD of Ti(0.5)-SBASH(y). 
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Figure S4. XRD of Ti(x)-SBASH(0.5). 
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Figure S5. Distributions of the particle size of the immobilized Au on Ti(0.5)-SBASH(y) with y = 0.5 

(top; (a)) and 1 (bottom; (b)). 
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Figure S6: Reuse test of Ti(0.5)-SBASH(0.5) on the aerobic oxidation of 1-phenylethanol. 
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